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Family Catechesis (Saturday in Spanish) 2021-22 Calendar 

September 
 
Tuesday, September 21 (or Sep 22) 
Saturday, October 2 
 
October 
 
Sunday, October 10 
Tuesday, October 12 
Sunday, October 17 
Sunday, October 24 
Saturday, October 30 
 
November 
 
Sunday, November 7 
Sunday, November 14 
Saturday, November 20 
Tuesday, November 23 
Sunday, November 28 
 
December 
 
Sunday, December 5 
Friday, December 10 
Sunday, December 12 
 
January 
 
Saturday, January 8 
Sunday, January 16 
Sunday, January 23 
Sunday, January 30 
 
February 
 
Friday, February 4 
Saturday, February 5 
Sunday, February 13 
Sunday, February 20 
Sunday, February 27 

 
 
Parent Orientation; 7p in the Church 
RE Week 1; In person class 
 
 
 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 2 
Family Rosary; 6:30p in the Davidson Center 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 3 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 4 
RE Week 5; In person class 
 
 
 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 6 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 7 
RE Week 8; In person class 
Family Thanksgiving Mass; 7p in the Church 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 9 
 
 
 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 10 
Family Advent Night, 6-8p in the Social Hall 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 11 
 
 
 
RE Week 12; In person class 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 13 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 14 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 15 
 
 
 
Family Game Night; 6p in Davidson Center 
RE Week 16; In person class 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 17 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 18 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 19
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March 
 
Saturday, March 5 

Sunday, March 13 
Friday, March 18 
Sunday, March 20 
Sunday, March 27 
 
April 
 
Saturday, April 9 

Sunday April 17 
Sunday, April 24 
Wednesday, April 27 
 

 
 
RE Week 20; In person class 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 21 
Family Stations of the Cross, 7p in the Church 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 22 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 23 
 
 
 
RE Week 24; In person class 
Family Catechesis; at home - OPTIONAL 
Family Catechesis; at home Week 25 
Family End of Year; meet in Church Week 26

 
 
 
*Family Catechesis at home lessons are due on the Sunday date listed above 
*Family Event attendance is strongly encouraged each month 
** First Communion Prep students will also have scheduled a Reconciliation Retreat and a First 
Communion Retreat - dates will be given to parents. 
 
Questions?  Email or call 248-689-8380: 
 

 Esmeralda Serrano - meldy.delafuente@gmail.com (Spanish RE contact) 

 Maryann Brani – mbrani@stanastasia.org ex 111 (Religious Education Office) 

 Elizabeth Spencer – espencer@stanastasia.org ex 106 (Parish Catechetical Leader) 
 
 
Parish Life Events, for questions contact Brenda Kozlowski, bkozlowski@stanastasia.org 

 Piñatas with the Padre: September 25/26 following all Masses 

 Friday Flicks with Father: Friday, November 12 at 6:30p  

 Posada:  Saturday, December 18 

 Blessing of Marriages: Feb 12/13 all Masses, Celebration of Milestones during 12p Mass 

 Comedy Night: Thursday, February 17  
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